
هزینه کلوزننام گنام فمقصدتاریخ ثبتبارکدردیف

1
02750032450016904000011

1 

1403/08/2

9
تهران

ارمان 

فارسي

مهدي 

محمودي
560530090

2
02750032450016825000311

1 

1403/08/2

9
کرج

ارمان 

فارسي
1570775500ربيعي

3
02750032450016796006711

1 

1403/08/2

9
کرمانشاه

ارمان 

فارسي

مينا 

عيني
625687500

4
02750032450016561375711

1 

1403/08/2

9
گلستان

ارمان 

فارسي

فائزه 

قلعه
965469700

2,462,790  3720جمع کل0






